
Official Timekeeper provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike / Team Best Time In Lap Diff. 1st  T. Lap Speed 2nd Best T.

1 211 GABRIEL Ryan Mäder - A HUSQVARNA 01:27.409 9 --- 10 49.4 01:30.155
2 110 STEINER Nico Balterswil HUSQVARNA 01:28.522 5 1.113 10 48.8 01:29.073
3 128 OESTER Zac Perrefitte YAMAHA 01:29.680 3 2.271 10 48.1 01:30.166
4 445 BIHLMANN Alexander Laufenburg-Binzgen - D KTM 01:30.962 5 3.553 10 47.4 01:31.672
5 81 CIBIEN Milan Saint Pierre en Faucigny - F HUSQVARNA 01:35.059 6 7.650 9 45.4 01:36.287
6 19 BERNHARD Nino Winterthur HUSQVARNA 01:35.519 9 8.110 9 45.2 01:37.544
7 24 SENN Jason Wollerau GASGAS 01:35.650 10 8.241 10 45.1 01:36.642
8 520 HIRSCHBÜHL Lukas Riefensberg (TL /LJ) GASGAS 01:35.804 9 8.395 9 45.0 01:35.872
9 33 VASSELLA Jaden Schönenberg GASGAS 01:36.068 4 8.659 8 44.9 01:38.005
10 401 SCHMIDHEINY Malina Suhr COBRA 01:36.802 10 9.393 10 44.6 01:38.004
11 191 LEPRODHOMME Marius Cornier - F YAMAHA 01:41.457 9 14.048 9 42.5 01:42.633
12 31 MATHYS Samuel Feuerthalen KTM 01:43.369 7 15.960 9 41.7 01:44.007
13 756 NEGRELLO Clovis Pluvet - F HUSQVARNA 01:43.591 8 16.182 9 41.7 01:44.719
14 158 RODRIGUES GUIMARAES Francisco Geneve KTM 01:44.254 4 16.845 9 41.4 01:45.623
15 5 SCHIBLI Carol Appenzell YAMAHA 01:51.527 6 24.118 9 38.7 01:52.801
16 10 BLASKAN Levin Kleinandelfingen GASGAS 01:53.362 7 25.953 8 38.1 01:54.842
17 8 SCHNEIDER Noah Schenkon YAMAHA 01:54.409 6 27.000 7 37.7 01:59.274
18 23 SCHÜTZ Leo Birr YAMAHA 01:55.446 6 28.037 8 37.4 01:56.162
19 777 BUCHER Gennaro Sachseln 01:55.539 7 28.130 7 37.3 01:57.856
20 612 FERNANDES Gabriel Jona YAMAHA 01:55.788 4 28.379 7 37.3 01:57.391
21 722 SENN Jeremy Wollerau GASGAS 02:01.878 8 34.469 8 35.4 02:02.019
22 335 NICASTRO Gabriele Bettlach HUSQVARNA 02:08.319 4 40.910 7 33.6 02:16.638
23 171 RIBEIRO Dario Zürich KTM 02:08.686 4 41.277 7 33.5 02:10.049
24 16 VICENTE Bryan Bussigny KTM 02:15.547 7 48.138 7 31.8 02:17.433
25 333 FORRER Sheila Grüt KTM 03:42.741 3 2:15.332 4 19.3 03:48.372
26 15 AMMANN Lia Oberbüren KTM 03:49.449 3 2:22.040 3 18.8 05:22.000

DNS 18 BAPST Noel Courlevon KTM
DNS 66 VOLKART Benjamin Altikon (TL /LJ) KAWASAKI
DNS 68 SPRENGER Joya Marthalen (TL /LJ) KTM

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT
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Official Timekeeper provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike / Team Laps Time Diff. 1st Speed Best Time In Lap

1 128 OESTER Zac Perrefitte YAMAHA 10 13:51.895 --- 51.90 01:22.591 7

2 110 STEINER Nico Balterswil HUSQVARNA 10 13:52.414 0.519 51.80 01:22.207 4

3 211 GABRIEL Ryan Mäder - A HUSQVARNA 10 13:55.954 4.059 51.60 01:24.383 8

4 445 BIHLMANN Alexander Laufenburg-Binzgen - D KTM 10 14:21.385 29.490 50.10 01:27.543 5

5 81 CIBIEN Milan Saint Pierre en Faucigny - F HUSQVARNA 10 14:47.961 56.066 48.60 01:29.283 10

6 19 BERNHARD Nino Winterthur HUSQVARNA 10 14:48.264 56.369 48.60 01:29.049 10

7 520 HIRSCHBÜHL Lukas Riefensberg (TL /LJ) GASGAS 10 14:57.589 1:05.694 48.10 01:30.802 5

8 31 MATHYS Samuel Feuerthalen KTM 10 15:06.972 1:15.077 47.60 01:31.490 9

9 33 VASSELLA Jaden Schönenberg GASGAS 10 15:23.132 1:31.237 46.70 01:32.825 5

10 191 LEPRODHOMME Marius Cornier - F YAMAHA 9 14:07.980 1 Tr. 45.80 01:33.632 5

11 158 RODRIGUES GUIMARAES Francisco Geneve KTM 9 14:20.116 1 Tr. 45.20 01:36.999 9

12 401 SCHMIDHEINY Malina Suhr COBRA 9 14:23.888 1 Tr. 45.00 01:36.193 6

13 24 SENN Jason Wollerau GASGAS 9 14:39.980 1 Tr. 44.10 01:32.008 7

14 756 NEGRELLO Clovis Pluvet - F HUSQVARNA 9 14:42.301 1 Tr. 44.00 01:36.404 5

15 722 SENN Jeremy Wollerau GASGAS 9 15:22.833 1 Tr. 42.10 01:43.856 4

16 23 SCHÜTZ Leo Birr YAMAHA 9 15:31.950 1 Tr. 41.70 01:46.013 7

17 8 SCHNEIDER Noah Schenkon YAMAHA 8 13:55.394 2 Tr. 41.30 01:42.113 8

18 5 SCHIBLI Carol Appenzell YAMAHA 8 13:58.624 2 Tr. 41.20 01:48.249 6

19 612 FERNANDES Gabriel Jona YAMAHA 8 14:29.228 2 Tr. 39.70 01:52.851 3

20 171 RIBEIRO Dario Zürich KTM 8 14:45.507 2 Tr. 39.00 01:53.439 6

21 777 BUCHER Gennaro Sachseln 8 14:47.024 2 Tr. 38.90 01:54.668 5

22 10 BLASKAN Levin Kleinandelfingen GASGAS 8 15:42.517 2 Tr. 36.60 01:47.313 4

23 16 VICENTE Bryan Bussigny KTM 7 14:14.006 3 Tr. 35.40 02:04.933 4

24 335 NICASTRO Gabriele Bettlach HUSQVARNA 7 14:32.072 3 Tr. 34.60 02:03.611 5

25 333 FORRER Sheila Grüt KTM 6 14:56.541 4 Tr. 28.90 02:39.833 2

26 15 AMMANN Lia Oberbüren KTM 6 16:06.571 4 Tr. 26.80 02:42.480 6

DNS 18 BAPST Noel Courlevon KTM

DNS 66 VOLKART Benjamin Altikon (TL /LJ) KAWASAKI

DNS 68 SPRENGER Joya Marthalen (TL /LJ) KTM

SJMCC, WOLLERAUFIM: N° 000/000 - FIM-Europe: N° 20/2840 - SWISS MOTO: N° 115

HEINZ OSWALD PATRIZIO FURLATO

TIMEKEEPER

JENNIFER FRIEDEN
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DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

CLERK OF THE COURSE

UNTER VORBEHALT DER HOMOLOGATION DURCH DIE MOTOCROSS KOMMISSION
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Official Timekeeper provided by

r\l 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Rk

1 110 445 211 211 110 110 128 128 128 128 1

2 445 211 128 110 211 128 211 211 110 110 2

3 81 81 110 128 128 211 110 110 211 211 3

4 19 128 81 445 445 445 445 445 445 445 4

5 128 110 445 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 5

6 24 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 6

7 211 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 7

8 401 24 24 24 24 24 24 31 31 31 8

9 191 191 191 31 31 31 31 33 33 33 9

10 520 31 31 33 33 33 33 191 191  10

11 31 33 33 158 191 191 191 158 158  11

12 33 158 158 191 158 158 158 401 401  12

13 158 401 756 756 756 756 401 756 24  13

14 756 756 401 401 401 401 756 24 756  14

15 23 23 23 722 722 722 722 722 722  15

16 722 722 722 23 23 23 23 23 23  16

17 5 5 5 10 5 5 5 8   17

18 10 10 10 5 8 8 8 5   18

19 171 612 8 8 612 612 612 612   19

20 612 8 612 612 171 171 171 171   20

21 8 171 171 171 777 777 777 777   21

22 777 777 777 777 10 10 10 10   22

23 16 16 16 16 16 16 16    23

24 335 335 335 335 335 335 335    24

25 15 333 333 333 333 333     25

26 333 15 15 15 15 15     26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

46 46
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49 49

50 50
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Official Timekeeper provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike / Team Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 128 OESTER Zac Perrefitte YAMAHA 25 25

2 110 STEINER Nico Balterswil HUSQVARNA 22 22

3 211 GABRIEL Ryan Mäder - A HUSQVARNA 20 20

4 445 BIHLMANN Alexander Laufenburg-Binzgen - D KTM 18 18

5 81 CIBIEN Milan Saint Pierre en Faucigny - F HUSQVARNA 16 16

6 19 BERNHARD Nino Winterthur HUSQVARNA 15 15

7 520 HIRSCHBÜHL Lukas Riefensberg (TL /LJ) GASGAS 14 14

8 31 MATHYS Samuel Feuerthalen KTM 13 13

9 33 VASSELLA Jaden Schönenberg GASGAS 12 12

10 191 LEPRODHOMME Marius Cornier - F YAMAHA 11 11

11 158 RODRIGUES GUIMARAES Francisco Geneve KTM 10 10

12 401 SCHMIDHEINY Malina Suhr COBRA 9 9

13 24 SENN Jason Wollerau GASGAS 8 8

14 756 NEGRELLO Clovis Pluvet - F HUSQVARNA 7 7

15 722 SENN Jeremy Wollerau GASGAS 6 6

16 23 SCHÜTZ Leo Birr YAMAHA 5 5

17 8 SCHNEIDER Noah Schenkon YAMAHA 4 4

18 5 SCHIBLI Carol Appenzell YAMAHA 3 3

19 612 FERNANDES Gabriel Jona YAMAHA 2 2

20 171 RIBEIRO Dario Zürich KTM 1 1

21 777 BUCHER Gennaro Sachseln 1 1

22 10 BLASKAN Levin Kleinandelfingen GASGAS 1 1

23 16 VICENTE Bryan Bussigny KTM 1 1

24 335 NICASTRO Gabriele Bettlach HUSQVARNA 1 1

25 333 FORRER Sheila Grüt KTM 1 1

26 15 AMMANN Lia Oberbüren KTM 1 1
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